
11/23 Results Lawrence

NAME DISTRICT BBR HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY
PEE WEE

Hadley Durfey 18.964 1 $6.00
Alyna Wallace 40.095 2 $4.00
Dayne Harren 56.791 3 $3.00
Lilly Lesperanoe 62.597 4 $1.00
Jaxon Lesperanoe 72.306 5 $1.00

OPEN
1D Toni Shaw 10216 Norman 15.383 1 $171.00

Jill Spader KS01 5635 Burnie 15.387 2 $128.00
Melinda Houltain Angel 15.389 3 $86.00
Lauren Strough 8095 Louie 15.392 4 $43.00
Mary Johnson KS01 Bones 15.441 5
Dean Rogers KS01 Tori 15.466 6
Emily Holton KS01 7611 JD 15.473 7
Lauren Strough Sting 15.473 7
Jill Spader KS01 Mar 15.501 8
Jessica Yeater KS01 Cinder 15.513 9
Dean Rogers KS01 Glory 15.645 10
Megan Bosley KS01 Lola 15.7 11
Ashley Banister KS01 5739 Two Jets Smokin 15.71 12
Toni Shaw Stewie 15.735 13
Matt McKay KS01 Joker 15.755 14
Chris Byler KS01 TBR Honkytonkotoole 15.757 15

2D Karey Oliver Boomer 15.909 1 $148.00
Dareyn Worley KS01 Shot 15.921 2 $112.00
Pam Carnagie KS01 Rapid Ascension 15.941 3 $74.00
Jessica Yeater KS01 Katrina 15.993 4 $37.00
Brenda Howard 16 5
Gladys Rogers KS01 Wonder 16.017 6
Megan Bosley KS01 Diamond 16.091 7
Leslie Howell KS01 4669 Red Hot Bully 16.181 8
Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 16.23 9
Hannah Allcorn KS01 Slick 16.314 10
Melanie McGee KS01 Behold He Reigns 16.346 11
Melanie McGee KS01 Joker 16.348 12
Melinda Houltain Socket 16.355 13

3D Catherine Gunther KS01 9461 Bo 16.422 1 $102.00
Fran Bullock KS01 E-Z 16.474 2 $76.00
Demi Hull KS01 10056 Nikki 16.59 3 $51.00
Dareyn Worley KS01 Charm 16.607 4 $26.00



Elizabeth Poirier KS01 Lacy 16.742 5
Heather Lorensen KS01 9726 Taris Smoken Cash 16.88 6
Lindy Minor KS01 Scooter 16.913 7
Fran Bullock KS01 Rebel 16.938 8
Phyllis Wilson KS01 Dual Chrome 17.036 9
Terry Owensby KS01 Viva Los Amigo 17.037 10
Kristine Register Josie 17.151 11
Linda Nemeth KS01 Peso 17.346 12

4D Melanie McGee KS01 Royal Red Streaker 17.417 1 $79.00
Cheyenne Dana Barbie 17.434 2 $59.00
Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 17.454 3 $40.00
Rodawn Minor KS01 Casper 17.461 4 $20.00
TJ Fox KS01 9654 Classy 17.485 5
Scott Banister KS01 Two Jets Smokin 17.543 6
Tony Zimmerman KS09 Polly 17.572 7
Lauren Strough LeRoy 17.598 8
Matt McKay KS01 Hawk 17.837 9
Christi Durfey KS01 Captain 17.838 10
Janice Worley KS01 4492 Sage 17.843 11
Aubrey Gunn T 17.989 12
Matt McKay KS01 Honey 18.243 13
Christi Durfey KS01 3335 Chip 18.289 14
Janice Worley KS01 Slyder 18.528 15
Kevin Hebenstriet I Be Leroy Brown 18.542 16
Morgan Wallace CoCo 18.908 17
Carolyn Uhler RGR LiarLiar 20.624 18
Cheryl Spade KS01 Hazard 20.917 19
Emily Holton KS01 Sieva Rose 27.774 20

NT Rodawn Minor KS01 Abby 21.071 1
Emmie Noyes KS01 9921 Pete 16.968 2
Jan Cooper KS01 Perkalieious 15.689 3
Angela McGraw Popcorn 24.489 4
Robin Flager 428 Dee Ba Jack Bee Quick 15.937 5
Toss Shoemaker KS01 Iva Go Bar Marble NT 6
Shelby Leonhard KS01 Hitallic 15.725 7
Savannah Cathcart KS01 Slider 34.421 8
Megan Sherry 16.22 9
Sarah Leonhard KS01 Sally 21.078 10

SENIORS
1D Mary Johnson KS01 Bones 15.441 1 $50.00

Dean Rogers KS01 Tori 15.466 2 $34.00
Dean Rogers KS01 Glory 15.645 3
Karey Oliver Boomer 15.909 4
Gladys Rogers KS01 Wonder 16.017 5



2D Fran Bullock KS01 E-Z 16.474 1 $30.00
Fran Bullock KS01 Rebel 16.938 2 $20.00

3D TJ Fox KS01 Classy 17.485 1 $20.00
Dean Rogers KS01 T 17.543 2 $14.00
Janice Worley KS01 Sage 17.843 3
Janice Worley KS01 Slyder 18.528 4
Dennis Quinsenby RGR LiarLiar 18.624 5
Cathy Stotler KS01 Kings Ebony Jet 19.861 6

NT Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 31.757 1

YOUTH
1D Dareyn Worley KS01 Shot 15.921 1 $79.00

Jessica Yeater KS01 Wonder 15.97 2
Jessica Yeater KS01 Katrina 15.993 3
Hannah Allcorn KS01 Slick 16.314 4
Demi Hull KS01 Nikki 16.59 5
Dareyn Worley KS01 Charm 16.607 6
Lindy Minor KS01 Scooter 16.913 7

2D No Qualifiers

3D Audriaunna Ghareeb KS01 Ducky 19.779 1 $53.00
Morgan Wallace Pistol 20.69 2
Abby Zule Earl 23.507 3
Megan Wallace 23.642 4

NT Emmie Noyes KS01 Pete 16.968 1


